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Education Workforce Housing Advisory Committee Meeting

TIME

5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:40 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Next Meeting:

AGENDA

Monday, April 21, 2025
5:30 — 7:00 pm
Conference Room 107

TOPIC

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of the January 27th meeting minutes
Public Comment

Staging Plan Update

SPFAC (7-11) Committee Waiver Process
Oak Hill Apartments Status

Questions and Discussion

Adjournment

Monday, August 18, 2025

Engage. Inspire. Empower.

BOARD OF TRUSTEES: Debbie Butler, Diane Gasson, Julie Jacobson, Magali Limeta, Greg Mack, Ross Millerick, Abbey Picus
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