

Education Workforce Housing Advisory Committee Meeting *AGENDA*

Monday, April 21, 2025 5:30 – 7:00 pm Conference Room 107

<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC
5:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions
5:35 pm	Approval of the January 27th meeting minutes
5:40 pm	Public Comment
5:45 pm	Staging Plan Update
6:00 pm	SPFAC (7-11) Committee Waiver Process
6:15 pm	Oak Hill Apartments Status
6:30 pm	Questions and Discussion
7:00 pm	Adjournment
Next Meeting:	Monday, August 18, 2025